
【2014 KYC POINT RACE  WHITE SAIL CLASS】

1RACE START 2014/2/9 11:00:00

Pos Sail Yacht Name Type Owner R AtFirst R DM MF BF DJ JF CS NS SP NP DH OW 艇齢 修正R TCF FINISH ELAPSED CORRECTED NextR Home

1 6560 WIND SAILOR COREL45 己斐健一 44.84 44.84 1 1 13 40.67 0.8977 12:10:11 1:10:11 1:03:00 46.19 KYC

2 4858 KOBE M.D J-24 蓮池浩明 20.74 20.74 1 21 19.67 0.7035 12:30:58 1:30:58 1:04:00 21.15 KYC

3 6679 T DRACONIS BAVA35MATCH 池田廣重 27.90 28.74 1 1 1 1 9 25.76 0.7675 12:23:36 1:23:36 1:04:10 29.03 KYC

4 5888 CYGNUS DHL35CWS 柴田友義 25.21 25.21 1 1 1 1 18 22.18 0.7309 12:31:48 1:31:48 1:07:06 KYC

5 5002 RABBIT'STAIL ELLIOT935 井田修 30.73 30.73 1 21 28.56 0.7944 12:25:05 1:25:05 1:07:35 新西

6 6349 RISOTADA FIRST34.7 永松馨介 28.73 29.89 7 29.47 0.8029 12:25:03 1:25:03 1:08:17 KYC

7 5103 BELLEZZA EUREKA31 平山･瀬戸口 25.25 25.25 1 26 23.22 0.7419 12:34:04 1:34:04 1:09:47 新西

8 6323 CONSTANZE X35OD 中村勇人 31.36 32.62 1 7 31.20 0.8186 12:25:45 1:25:45 1:10:12 北港

9 6660 KEY WEST FARR34 石川兼 33.62 33.62 1 19 32.02 0.8259 12:25:46 1:25:46 1:10:50 KYC

10 5454 DIG FIELD MILLION ROSS35 堀田繁光 33.78 33.78 1 19 31.53 0.8215 12:26:37 1:26:37 1:11:09 KYC

11 2323 OTENTOSUN YOK36ON 上村嗣雄 31.40 30.77 1 1 1 1 19 26.73 0.7771 12:33:14 1:33:14 1:12:27 KYC

12 6114 VELA BALTIC35 北岡太一 23.00 22.08 1 1 1 26 19.30 0.6993 12:43:40 1:43:40 1:12:30 KYC

13 5005 C.ROSSETTI BENE45F5 道満雅彦 29.50 29.20 1 1 1 1 21 25.53 0.7653 12:36:22 1:36:22 1:13:45 28.62 KYC

14 GBR 1319R ROSCHANA ADAMS11.9MOD Mark Smith 37.93 33.52 1 1 1 1 7 28.36 0.7925 12:36:17 1:36:17 1:16:18 32.18 西宮BP

15 6006 TAM ID35 為広慎二 37.00 37.00 1 1 13 33.91 0.8423 12:31:46 1:31:46 1:17:18 34.78 一文字

2RACE START 2014/2/9 13:05:00

Pos Sail Yacht Name Type Owner R AtFirst R DM MF BF DJ JF CS NS SP NP DH OW 艇齢 修正R TCF FINISH ELAPSED CORRECTED NextR Home

1 6560 WIND SAILOR COREL45 己斐健一 44.84 46.19 1 1 13 41.89 0.9073 13:52:41 0:47:41 0:43:16 47.58 KYC

2 4858 KOBE M.D J-24 蓮池浩明 20.74 21.15 1 21 20.06 0.7079 14:08:00 1:03:00 0:44:36 21.57 KYC

3 5103 BELLEZZA EUREKA31 平山･瀬戸口 25.25 25.25 1 26 23.22 0.7419 14:06:04 1:01:04 0:45:18 25.50 新西

4 6679 T DRACONIS BAVA35MATCH 池田廣重 27.90 29.03 1 1 1 1 9 26.02 0.7701 14:03:55 0:58:55 0:45:22 KYC

5 2323 OTENTOSUN YOK36ON 上村嗣雄 31.40 30.77 1 1 1 1 19 26.73 0.7771 14:03:57 0:58:57 0:45:49 KYC

6 5002 RABBIT'STAIL ELLIOT935 井田修 30.73 30.73 1 21 28.56 0.7944 14:03:20 0:58:20 0:46:20 新西

7 5888 CYGNUS DHL35CWS 柴田友義 25.21 25.21 1 1 1 1 18 22.18 0.7309 14:08:36 1:03:36 0:46:29 KYC

8 6349 RISOTADA FIRST34.7 永松馨介 28.73 29.89 7 29.47 0.8029 14:03:35 0:58:35 0:47:02 KYC

9 6660 KEY WEST FARR34 石川兼 33.62 33.62 1 19 32.02 0.8259 14:03:18 0:58:18 0:48:09 KYC

10 6323 CONSTANZE X35OD 中村勇人 31.36 32.62 1 7 31.20 0.8186 14:05:30 1:00:30 0:49:32 北港

11 5454 DIG FIELD MILLION ROSS35 堀田繁光 33.78 33.78 1 19 31.53 0.8215 14:06:17 1:01:17 0:50:21 KYC

12 6114 VELA BALTIC35 北岡太一 23.00 22.08 1 1 1 26 19.30 0.6993 14:19:03 1:14:03 0:51:47 21.64 KYC

13 GBR 1319R ROSCHANA ADAMS11.9MOD Mark Smith 37.93 32.18 1 1 1 1 7 27.23 0.7818 14:16:40 1:11:40 0:56:02 30.89 西宮BP

14 6006 TAM ID35 為広慎二 37.00 34.78 1 1 13 31.87 0.8246 14:14:12 1:09:12 0:57:04 32.69 一文字

DNF 5005 C.ROSSETTI BENE45F5 道満雅彦 29.50 28.62 1 1 1 1 21 25.02 0.7602 DNF DNF DNF KYC
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